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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 760 290 290 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 810 110 110 110 - -

PG [1 Year Program(s)] 90 - - - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 900 470 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

307 205 512 465 47 0 9 23 0 14 0 18

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

368 195 563 517 46 0 8 173 143 10 0 28

PG [1 Year
Program(s)]

35 10 45 39 6 0 2 8 0 0 0 10

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

483 239 722 640 82 0 9 68 48 20 0 9

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 440 443 2020-21 2 2021-22 241 219 58000(Fifty eight
thousand)

22

2020-21 290 292 2021-22 6 2022-23 291 257 53000(Fifty three
thousand)

34

2021-22 290 258 2022-23 5 2023-24 258 147 58000(Fifty eight
thousand only)

40

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years



Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 50 6 2019-20 0 2021-22 6 5 300000(three lakhs
only)

1

2019-20 110 68 2020-21 0 2022-23 68 52 746000(Seven lakhs
forty six thousand only)

16

2020-21 110 85 2021-22 0 2023-24 85 73 823000(Eight lakhs
twenty three thousand
only)

12

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 70 72 2021-22 70 67 50000(fifty thousnd) 3

2022-23 70 70 2022-23 69 68 54000(Fifty four
thousand)

1

2023-24 90 45 2023-24 45 38 720000(Seven lakhs
twenty thousand only)

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 484 485 2021-22 483 450 53000(Thirty Three
thousand only)

33

2021-22 470 470 2022-23 468 440 60000(sixty thousand
only)

28

2022-23 470 470 2023-24 470 376 782500(Seven lakhs
eighty two thousand
five hundred only)

12

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 236

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Full Time 0 0 0

Part Time 20 18 41

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here)



Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 882840 (Eight lakhs Eighty two thousand Eight hundred and
fourty)

354883 (Three lakhs fifty four thousand eight hundred eighty
three only)

207044 (Two lakhs seven thousand forty four only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1676281 (Sixteen lakhs seventy six thousand two hundred and
eighty one )

4140376 (Forty one lakhs forty thousand three hundred
seventy six only)

3937439 (Thirty nine lakhs thirty seven thousand four hundred
thirty nine only)

Engineering Workshops 324765 (Three lakhs twenty four thosuand seven sixty five ) 557656 (Five lakhs fifty seven thousand six hundred fifty six
only)

272000 (Two lakhs seventy two thousand only)

Studios 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

10335504 (one crore three lakhs thirty five thousand five
hundred and four )

735647 (Seven lakh thirty five thousand six hundred forty
seven)

418016 (four lakh eighteen thousand sixteen)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 47731340 (four crores seventy seven lakhs thirty one thousand
three hundred three hundred and forty )

42049829 (Four crores twenty lakhs forty nine thousand  eight
hundred twenty nine only)

41936841 (Four crores nineteen lakhs thirty six thousand eight
hundred forty one only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

3292116 (Thirty two lakhs ninety two  thousand one hundred
and sixteen )

2065916 (Twenty lakhs sixty five thousand nine hundred
sixteen only)

1721597 (seventeen lakhs twenty one thousand five hundred
ninty seven only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 405448 (four lakhs five thousand four hundred forty eight) 386432 (Three lakhs eighty six thousand four hundred thirty
two only)

309145 (three lakhs nine thousand one hundred forty five only)

IPR

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 2 1

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 2 1



Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 135000 140000

Amount Received in Words Zero One lakh thirty five thousand only One lakh forty thousand only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 2 1

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 2 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 154000 74000

Amount Received in Words Zero One lakh fifty four thousand only Seventy four thousand only

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 15 12

Total no. of Participants 0 954 735

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 763200 441000

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Seven Lakh sixty three thousand two hundred only Four lakh forty one thousand only

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

Multiple Entry/Exit and Indian Knowledge System

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? YES

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? NO

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? NO

Sustainable Living Practices



1. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?

• No current programs addressing single-use plastics

2. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)

• None

3. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?

• Infrastructure currently being set up

4. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?

• Recharge Wells

5.Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/ university campus ? (Please select all that apply)

• None of the above

6. What is the institution’s approach to minimizing food waste?

• Food donation programs

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Dr  Vidyanchal
Yadav

52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 168 No 07-11-2019 31-08-2024 Regular

2 Dr Devesh Kumar 46 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 200 No 06-11-2019 31-05-2024 Regular

3 Dr Krushna Chetty 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 No 20-11-2019 30-04-2024 Regular

4 Dr Prachi Shah 49 Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 23-07-2018 -- Regular

5 Dr Vipul Patel 51 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes 07-12-2019 -- Regular

6 Ms Bhargavi
Chauhan

36 Assistant Professor Female MCA 86 No 03-02-2022 25-04-2024 Regular

7 Dr Anjali Shah 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 53 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

8 Dr Dilip Chaudhary 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

9 Dr Meghna Dey 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 07-04-2021 -- Regular

10 Dr Rachna Mishra 46 Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Regular

11 Dr Shiv Brat Singh 58 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 200 Yes 04-11-2019 -- Regular

12 Mr Bhavik Ramani 37 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 60 Yes 01-12-2020 -- Regular

13 Dr Bhavna Negi 44 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 276 No 02-11-2020 31-05-2024 Regular

14 Dr Jitendra Kumar 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 04-11-2019 -- Regular

15 Dr Pallavi Sheth 56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 140 Yes 22-10-2019 -- Regular

16 Dr Ranjana Paneri 51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 108 No 11-12-2019 31-08-2024 Regular

17 Dr Tirtha Kanti
Karmakar

31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 37 Yes 14-02-2022 -- Regular



18 Mr Ravikumar Vyas 32 Assistant Professor Male LLM 79 No 01-02-2022 01-05-2024 Regular

19 Dr Asha Devi 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 04-11-2019 -- Regular

20 Dr Mikita Shah 33 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 07-12-2019 -- Regular

21 Dr Rahul Sharma 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes 04-11-2019 -- Regular

22 Dr Suman Mishra 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 24 No 24-07-2018 28-07-2023 Regular

23 Mr Bhuvanendran V
B

38 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 21 Yes 01-01-2020 -- Regular

24 Dr  Jyoti Srivastava 49 Professor Female Ph.D 276 Yes 01-09-2009 -- Regular

25 Dr Bincy Bose 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 No 03-09-2019 24-06-2024 Regular

26 Dr Kiritkumar B Vyas 70 Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

27 Dr Parshuram
Dhaked

44 Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 07-03-2018 -- Regular

28 Dr Reena k Vihol 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 24 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

29 Dr Vipin Kumar 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 112 Yes 04-11-2019 -- Regular

30 Mr Vipul N Patel 40 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 180 Yes 11-10-2022 -- Regular

31 Dr Amit Barot 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 36 No 01-01-2020 31-05-2024 Regular

32 Dr Dhara Patel 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 08-02-2021 -- Regular

33 Dr Manoj Kumar
Bhardwaj

50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 200 Yes 05-11-2019 -- Regular

34 Dr Priyanka Kumari 46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 200 Yes 18-11-2019 -- Regular

35 Dr Sahil Shrivastav 36 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

36 Dr Vivek T Sidhu 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 24 Yes 17-01-2023 -- Regular

37 Ms Laxmi Tiwari 31 Assistant Professor Female LLM 41 Yes 14-02-2022 -- Regular

38 Dr Bharti Tiwari 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

39 Dr Jeet Dholakia 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 103 Yes 24-07-2018 -- Regular

40 Dr Naresh Pratap 51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 04-11-2019 -- Regular

41 Dr Rajni Choudhary 45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 18-11-2019 -- Regular

42 Dr Sunita Chauhan 49 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 96 No 01-03-2023 30-09-2024 Regular

43 Mr Nivesh Kumar 31 Assistant Professor Male LLM 24 No 16-12-2022 01-04-2024 Regular

44 DR ANSHUL
RAJAWAT

36 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 162 Yes 23-07-2018 -- Regular

45 Dr Anshumali
Pandey

48 Professor Male Ph.D 258 Yes 15-02-2023 -- Regular

46 Dr Bani Brata
Sarkhel

59 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 15-12-2022 -- Regular

47 Dr Divya Bhadauriya 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 41 Yes 04-02-2021 -- Regular

48 Dr Muskan Garg 27 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 43 Yes 05-02-2021 -- Regular



49 Dr Sagar Vyas 37 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 23-12-2022 -- Regular

50 Ms  Ankita Jhanwar 36 Assistant Professor Female NET 168 No 10-10-2018 31-05-2024 Regular

51 MS Ishita K Raval 28 Assistant Professor Female MBA 82 Yes 04-11-2021 -- Regular

52 Dr Jitendra S Patel 43 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 216 Yes 01-06-2020 -- Regular

53 Dr Maitri Patel 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 28 No 01-10-2019 31-07-2024 Regular

54 Dr Parina Dobariya 33 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 96 Yes 06-02-2023 -- Regular

55 Mr Chintan Lakhani 33 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 38 Yes 11-11-2022 -- Regular

56 MR Jitendra Jagtap 38 Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 29 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

57 Mr Parth Patel 28 Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 58 No 07-12-2019 22-07-2024 Regular

58 Mr Rajeshbhai
Chaudhary

33 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 99 Yes 15-06-2023 -- Regular

59 Ms Dhara Jadav 32 Assistant Professor Female M.S 42 Yes 13-07-2023 -- Regular

60 Ms kamini Patel 34 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 30 Yes 01-02-2022 -- Regular

61 MS Rashmi Parekh 31 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 65 Yes 01-08-2019 -- Regular

62 Ms Richu Patel 33 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 29 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

63 MS SHRADDHA P
POMAL

35 Assistant Professor Female MCA 84 No 15-01-2018 27-07-2024 Regular

64 Ms Sneha Surkar 35 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 50 Yes 09-06-2022 -- Regular

65 Dr Nayan Soni 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

66 Dr Sankarsan Panda 41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

67 Khushboo Bhayani 32 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 36 Yes 01-06-2020 -- Regular

68 Jani Dimpal
HimanshuBhai

29 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 6 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

69 Sagar Mahajan 38 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 66 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

70 Kuldipsinh Pagi 37 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 137 Yes 09-02-2023 -- Regular

71 Rama Mishra 27 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 11 Yes 10-02-2023 -- Regular

72 Pankaj D Kapase 39 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 11 Yes 15-02-2023 -- Regular

73 Aditya
Satishchandra
Kumar

25 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 10 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular

74 Gajraj Singh 28 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 10 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular

75 Bijanlal Chakrabarty 40 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 10 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular

76 Magan Sahu 36 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 10 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular

77 Pushpendra Kumar
Lal Chand

44 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 10 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular



78 Sahil Saifi 27 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 10 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular

79 Subham Giri 26 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 10 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular

80 Sukender Kumar 37 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 10 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular

81 Teenu Madan Lal 28 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 10 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular

82 Vikram Kamal Singh 39 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 10 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular

83 Yashraj Wankhade 34 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 10 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular

84 Shetal Y Patel 41 Associate Professor Female M. Pharm 120 Yes 01-01-2024 -- Regular

85 Upasana Patel 28 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 10 Yes 01-01-2024 -- Regular

86 Hiral  N Chauhan 30 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 10 Yes 01-01-2024 -- Regular

87 Bhavinkumar
Kadikar

35 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 10 Yes 01-01-2024 -- Regular

88 Flora Pujara 25 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 10 Yes 01-01-2024 -- Regular

89 Uday Deshpande 58 Professor Male Ph.D 132 No 04-12-2019 01-09-2023 Regular

90 Pooja Bhanushali 28 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 10 Yes 01-12-2024 -- Regular

91 Hari Krishna Rajput 51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 108 No 04-03-2021 01-09-2023 Regular

92 Amee  C Soni 30 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 34 Yes 01-01-2024 -- Regular

93 Shikha Gupta 31 Assistant Professor Female LLM 36 No 15-02-2021 31-12-2023 Regular

94 Bhavisha Lukka 24 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 10 Yes 01-01-2024 -- Regular

95 Hetal Shrimali 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 111 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

96 Nilam Prajapati 27 Assistant Professor Female LLM 12 Yes 27-12-2023 -- Regular

97 Preeti Kumari 30 Assistant Professor Female LLM 6 Yes 01-05-2024 -- Regular

98 Nikita Thakar 30 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 24 Yes 29-12-2023 -- Regular

99 Zia Ul Islam 38 Assistant Professor Male LLM 36 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

100 Nikunj Patel 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 01-01-2024 -- Regular

101 Shraddha Sharma 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 24 Yes 01-02-2024 -- Regular

102 Dipikabahen D Patel 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

103 Rinku Patel 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 01-05-2024 -- Regular

104 Faisal Bagwala 37 Assistant Professor Male LLM 1 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

105 Snehal Patel 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 66 Yes 01-05-2023 -- Regular

106 Shirali P Mehta 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 01-01-2024 -- Regular

107 Sunita Arya 48 Professor Female Ph.D 216 No 01-01-2024 31-08-2024 Regular

108 Vinodkumar
Satyapal

50 Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 17-01-2023 -- Regular

109 Aniket Parmar 29 Assistant Professor Male M.A 30 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

110 Nitu Rajput 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular



111 Vaidehi Shrimali 27 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 12 Yes 25-07-2023 -- Regular

112 Sweta Sankhla 29 Assistant Professor Female LLM 12 No 03-02-2021 30-09-2023 Regular

113 PiyushKumar S
Dakshini

40 Assistant Professor Male LLM 60 Yes 01-12-2023 -- Regular

114 Kuldeep Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male LLM 24 No 01-12-2023 01-06-2024 Regular

115 Ashishkumar
Upadhyay

49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 17-12-2023 -- Regular

116 Udit Agnihotri 37 Assistant Professor Male LLM 84 No 01-12-2023 29-06-2024 Regular

117 Kunal Patwari 35 Assistant Professor Male LLM 12 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

118 Sweety  Patel 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 03-01-2023 -- Regular

119 Bahadursinh
Sisodiya

57 Assistant Professor Male LLM 24 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

120 Dharini Gohel 37 Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 15-07-2023 -- Regular

121 Satya Prakash
Dwivedi

36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 24 Yes 02-02-2023 -- Regular

122 Amit Gupta 44 Professor Male Ph.D 124 No 04-12-2023 08-08-2024 Regular

123 Mittal B Joshi 29 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 15 Yes 31-03-2024 -- Regular

124 Giriraj Kumar 49 Professor Male Ph.D 126 No 01-12-2023 02-02-2024 Regular

125 Pratibha Saxena 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 No 01-12-2023 02-03-2024 Regular

126 Hitesh V  Patel 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

127 Mahammad
Shabana

43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 23-06-2006 -- Regular

128 Kaja Masthan 42 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 01-12-2023 -- Regular

129 Dhaval Makawana 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 12 Yes 23-10-2023 -- Regular

130 Bhagavati Kubavat 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 18 Yes 11-09-2023 -- Regular

131 Anil RShah 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 01-02-2024 -- Regular

132 Krushnadeo T
Belerao

35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 01-02-2024 -- Regular

133 Tarika patel 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

134 Pankaj Dixit 37 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 26-07-2024 -- Regular

135 Archana Sharma 43 Professor Female Ph.D 120 No 01-12-2023 02-09-2024 Regular

136 Nirali Kanani 33 Assistant Professor Female M.LISc 49 Yes 01-03-2018 -- Regular

137 Deval Jilariya 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 50 No 13-06-2019 31-08-2023 Regular

138 Yogesh Parmar 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 3 No 10-07-2024 02-08-2024 Regular

139 Alokkumar Mishra 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 No 02-02-2023 02-09-2024 Regular

140 Shelly Kalra 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 No 07-11-2019 30-12-2023 Regular

141 Urvi Raipura 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 14 No 01-10-2022 30-12-2023 Regular



142 Dr Vishal Gupta 46 Professor Male Ph.D 144 No 16-06-2012 05-08-2023 Regular

143 Shalini Sharma 50 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 60 No 01-08-2019 31-03-2024 Regular

144 Jyotasana 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 30 No 15-06-2021 03-07-2024 Regular

145 Haresh Prajapati 38 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 156 No 16-01-2023 15-06-2024 Regular

146 Jigisha Raj 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 6 No 16-01-2023 31-08-2024 Regular

147 Sweta Patel 35 Assistant Professor Female M.A 96 No 02-01-2023 28-06-2024 Regular

148 Siddhi Kediya 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 12 No 14-10-2022 14-08-2023 Regular

149 Ekta Jaiswal 28 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 48 No 03-12-2019 14-12-2023 Regular

150 Nimita Manocha 54 Professor Female M. Pharm 11 Yes 16-12-2023 -- Regular

151 Rakesh k Jatav 46 Professor Male M. Pharm 11 Yes 16-12-2023 -- Regular

152 Mohit Chaturvedi 38 Professor Male M. Pharm 11 Yes 16-12-2023 -- Regular

153 Rajesh Nagar 40 Professor Male M. Pharm 11 Yes 16-12-2023 -- Regular

154 Raju Choukse 43 Professor Male M. Pharm 11 Yes 16-12-2023 -- Regular

155 Archana Dubey 38 Associate Professor Female M. Pharm 11 Yes 16-12-2023 -- Regular

156 Balwant Solanki 40 Associate Professor Male M. Pharm 11 Yes 16-12-2023 -- Regular

157 Kamlesh Patidar 40 Associate Professor Male M. Pharm 11 Yes 16-12-2023 -- Regular

158 Tikam Solanki 35 Associate Professor Male M. Pharm 11 Yes 16-12-2023 -- Regular

159 Manjesh Thakur 42 Associate Professor Male M. Pharm 11 Yes 16-12-2023 -- Regular

160 Ms Prerna Parmar 34 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 25 Yes 01-10-2022 -- Regular


